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3/17/2007 - 3/18/2007

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Brittani Peterson288

134760 Pozsar's
9.550 9.450 9.1759.500 37.675

1 1 1 5T 1

1

Khrista Delucchi223

160164 GymStars Modesto

9.000 8.975 9.2509.150 36.375

11T 4T 4 3 2

2

Sarah Macabales161

094973 Champion

9.075 9.350 9.1258.600 36.150

9 2 7 7 3T

3T

Jenna Brewer244

070809 Liberty

9.150 8.975 9.2258.800 36.150

6T 4T 5T 4 3T

3T

Lauren Mercado126

101897 Bay Island

9.050 8.775 9.0009.200 36.025

10 9 3 8T 5

5

Kasia Shebloski181

160695 Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.300 8.8258.800 35.775

15 3 5T 12 6

6

Zoe Potts202

072608 Galaxy

8.700 8.900 8.8009.325 35.725

17 7 2 13 7

7

Sophie Libkind214

057185 Gymfinity

9.225 8.625 9.3007.950 35.100

4T 13 17 2 8

8

Liza Klebe297

098412 Redwood Empire

9.000 8.550 9.0008.525 35.075

11T 14 8 8T 9

9

Sarah Synnestevd259

121675 Menlo Sparks

9.150 8.800 8.6758.350 34.975

6T 8 9T 14 10

10

Jessica Long284

139613 Performance

9.250 8.975 8.4008.150 34.775

3 4T 12T 17 11

11

Kasey Barnett110

073599 Athletic Horizons

9.350 8.750 8.6008.000 34.700

2 10T 16 16 12

12

Briana Gray156

124958 CGA

8.750 8.750 8.9507.850 34.300

16 10T 18T 10 13

13

Molly Hodul233

070458 Head Over Heels

8.900 8.150 8.8758.150 34.075

14 15 12T 11 14

14

Erin Gray155

159868 CGA

9.100 7.300 9.3258.150 33.875

8 18 12T 1 15

15

Courtney Mestressat218

060536 GymStars Stockton

8.600 8.750 8.2008.250 33.800

18 10T 11 18 16

16

Korina Steinbergs358

101870 Athletics Unlmtd

9.000 7.700 9.1757.850 33.725

11T 17 18T 5T 17

17
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Katrina Ritter160

117003 Champion

8.550 7.800 8.6508.350 33.350

19 16 9T 15 18

18

Sarah Allen253

126971 Madera

9.225 6.400 7.9508.050 31.625

4T 19 15 19 19

19
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Josephine Morales125

101894 Bay Island

9.350 9.625 9.7259.350 38.050
2 1 3 1 1

1

Danielle McWilliams270

101980 Pac West

9.250 9.300 9.2259.425 37.200

4 2 1 5 2

2

Mia Weber268

059829 Novato
9.500 8.750 9.1509.175 36.575

1 5 5 6 3

3

Christine Koscheka129

131398 Byers Roseville

8.800 8.700 9.3259.275 36.100

12 6 4 4 4

4

Megan Caniglia141

064929 Byers Sac

9.000 8.225 9.3759.400 36.000

9T 13 2 3 5

5

Brinae Burnside190

133850 Elite

9.000 8.475 9.4508.850 35.775

9T 8T 6 2 6

6

Olivia Fountain109

140940 Athletic Horizons

9.175 8.900 8.9008.650 35.625

5T 4 8T 10 7

7

Lauren Jesse360

099049 Diablo

9.050 9.150 8.6508.350 35.200

8 3 14 15 8

8

Mia Levin237

058728 Head Over Heels

9.125 8.050 9.1008.650 34.925

7 15 8T 7T 9

9

Leah Mohtes-Chan241

210357 IGC

9.175 8.500 9.1007.800 34.575

5T 7 17 7T 10

10

Megan Germain232

035963 Head Over Heels

8.350 8.475 9.0008.550 34.375

19 8T 11T 9 11

11

Jennifer Ong231

066631 Head Over Heels

9.325 7.600 8.7758.550 34.250

3 17 11T 13 12

12

Annie Davis363

134762 Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.250 8.6258.800 34.125

17T 12 7 16 13

13

Maureen Lenehan211

125327 Gold Star

8.550 8.400 8.3758.450 33.775

16 10 13 19 14

14

Desiree Vines252

017469 Madera

8.925 7.400 8.7008.625 33.650

11 18 10 14 15

15

Emily DuBose197

164554 Extreme

8.600 8.375 8.4758.050 33.500

15 11 16 17 16

16

Geneva Azevedo108

612206 Athletic Horizons

8.750 8.125 8.4507.750 33.075

13 14 18 18 17

17
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Chrissy Warner315

131811 Santa Cruz

8.700 7.275 8.8008.150 32.925

14 19 15 12 18

18

Diamond Ward353

105932 North Bay

8.450 7.950 8.8507.200 32.450

17T 16 19 11 19

19
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Ashley Olin276

159221 Peninsula

9.025 9.325 9.4008.525 36.275
6 1 4 1 1

1

Sarah Wallace322

305723 Sunnyvale
9.350 8.600 8.7259.000 35.675

1 6 1T 11 2T

2T

Megan Ouyang154

136152 CGA

9.100 9.025 9.1508.400 35.675

3T 4 8 3 2T

2T

Leilani Herzog332

265005 Twisters

9.075 8.700 9.1008.650 35.525

5 5 3 5 4

4

Morgan True319

112456 Santa Rosa

8.700 9.125 9.1258.500 35.450

10 2 5 4 5

5

Leelianna Fazeli343

075693 West Valley

9.100 9.050 9.2008.025 35.375

3T 3 12T 2 6

6

Kristina Dinh230

102387 Head Over Heels

9.000 8.550 8.9508.475 34.975

7 8 6T 8T 7

7

Taylor Johnson314

370715 Santa Cruz

9.200 8.575 9.0508.100 34.925

2 7 10T 6T 8

8

Alex Levine180

166423 Davis Diamonds

8.550 8.325 9.0508.475 34.400

11T 9 6T 6T 9

9

Emily Baker207

081462 Gold Country

8.775 8.250 8.9508.025 34.000

8T 10 12T 8T 10

10

Catherine Kolodin296

065810 Redwood Empire

8.775 8.025 7.6759.000 33.475

8T 11 1T 13 11

11

Amanda Tobin335

099740 United

8.550 7.850 8.9258.100 33.425

11T 12 10T 10 12

12

Cassie Wharton196

056360 Extreme

8.500 6.650 8.6508.250 32.050

13 13 9 12 13

13


